
14. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 3. Juni 2023

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K2

37.45Zberg Neria 2014 Bürglen 9.25 9.451 Gold9.45 9.309.45 0.00

37.35Saric Mia 2015 Hünenberg 9.20 9.702 Silber8.90 9.558.90 0.00

37.20Epp Sarah 2014 Bürglen 9.25 9.653 Bronce9.10 9.209.10 0.00

37.15Indergand Gianna 2012 Bürglen 9.15 9.554 Ausz.8.75 9.708.75 0.00

37.00Schuler Lara 2012 Schattdorf 8.80 9.255 Ausz.9.30 9.659.30 0.00

36.80Tresch Melina 2012 Schattdorf 8.35 9.206 Ausz.9.55 9.709.55 0.00

36.70Bissig Chiara 2012 Bürglen 8.90 9.457 Ausz.9.00 9.359.00 0.00

36.60Rey Giulia 2016 Hünenberg 9.10 9.458 Ausz.8.65 9.408.65 0.00

36.50Haab Timea 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.80 9.609 Ausz.8.40 9.708.40 0.00

36.30Kosch Laila 2013 Baar 8.85 9.2510 Ausz.8.75 9.458.75 0.00

36.30Arnold Lena 2012 Schattdorf 9.15 9.3011 Ausz.8.45 9.408.45 0.00

36.30Schirm Mia 2011 Horgen 9.20 9.0012 Ausz.8.95 9.158.95 0.00

36.25Mostard Felicia 2013 Oberägeri 8.60 9.3013 Ausz.9.15 9.209.15 0.00

36.20Henggeler Stefanie 2013 Menzingen 8.80 8.8014 Ausz.9.00 9.609.00 0.00

36.15Stocker Celine 2013 Rotkreuz 8.60 8.8515 Ausz.9.00 9.709.00 0.00

36.05Deplazes Nima 2012 Schattdorf 8.15 9.3016 Ausz.8.95 9.658.95 0.00

35.90Leuenberger Joya 2013 Baar 9.00 9.1017 Ausz.8.35 9.458.35 0.00

35.65Theuner Thea 2013 Baar 9.00 8.9518 Ausz.8.65 9.058.65 0.00

35.60Rusch Juna 2013 Menzingen 9.05 8.8019 Ausz.8.60 9.158.60 0.00

35.60Schneider Marie 2013 Menzingen 8.90 8.8520 Ausz.8.75 9.108.75 0.00

35.55Marti Noémie 2013 Horgen 9.00 8.5021 Ausz.8.75 9.308.75 0.00

35.55Henggeler Jill 2012 Oberägeri 9.05 8.8522 Ausz.8.60 9.058.60 0.00

35.50Frommenwiler Elio 2014 Unterägeri 8.50 9.0523 Ausz.8.55 9.408.55 0.00

35.50Michel Damian 2015 Hünenberg 8.65 8.9524 Ausz.9.30 8.609.30 0.00

35.35Vollenweider Emma 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.70 9.0525 Ausz.8.05 9.558.05 0.00

35.35Haller Emma 2012 Menzingen 8.90 8.0526 Ausz.9.30 9.109.30 0.00

35.30Ribeiro Diana 2012 Cham 8.30 9.1527 Ausz.8.75 9.108.75 0.00

35.25Iten Sarina 2013 Oberägeri 8.80 9.4028 Ausz.7.95 9.107.95 0.00

35.25Henggeler Naara 2013 Oberägeri 8.70 8.7529 Ausz.8.50 9.308.50 0.00

35.25Bühlmann Arabella 2013 Horgen 9.05 8.6530 Ausz.8.35 9.208.35 0.00

35.25Rogenmoser Lilly 2013 Unterägeri 8.55 9.2031 Ausz.8.80 8.708.80 0.00

35.20Amari Raouen 2013 Menzingen 8.65 8.8532 Ausz.8.60 9.108.60 0.00

35.10Haab Zoé 2014 Mettmenstetten 9.10 8.0533 Ausz.8.45 9.508.45 0.00

35.10Grünbichler Nele 2013 Oberägeri 8.75 8.8034 Ausz.8.20 9.358.20 0.00

35.10Roth Elina 2013 Steinhausen 8.60 8.7535 Ausz.9.25 8.509.25 0.00

35.10Herrmann Luisa 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.65 8.8536 Ausz.8.70 8.908.70 0.00

35.00Furrer Malea 2012 Schattdorf 8.15 9.2537 Ausz.8.40 9.208.40 0.00

34.85Odermatt Elin 2013 Rotkreuz 8.15 9.2038 Ausz.8.40 9.108.40 0.00

34.85Imhof Lisa 2012 Schattdorf 8.25 9.0039 Ausz.8.45 9.158.45 0.00

34.85Iten Annabelle 2012 Oberägeri 8.60 9.1540 Ausz.8.20 8.908.20 0.00

34.85Meier Janice 2014 Hünenberg 8.45 9.0041 Ausz.8.50 8.908.50 0.00

34.80Rohr Vivien 2013 Rotkreuz 8.30 9.2042 8.15 9.158.15 0.00

34.80Spirk Daphne 2010 Oberägeri 8.60 8.3543 9.00 8.859.00 0.00

34.75Scavelli Tiziana 2014 Hünenberg 8.60 9.5044 7.90 8.757.90 0.00

34.75Rogenmoser Livia 2012 Rotkreuz 8.80 8.6045 8.25 9.108.25 0.00

34.75Vitelli Aurelia 2013 Rotkreuz 8.60 9.0046 8.20 8.958.20 0.00

34.75Harm Nives 2013 Oberägeri 8.35 9.0047 8.55 8.858.55 0.00

34.70Arnold Aline 2011 Schattdorf 8.65 9.0048 7.85 9.207.85 0.00

34.70Arnold Malin 2012 Schattdorf 8.85 9.0549 8.05 8.758.05 0.00

34.70Jenni Anina 2013 Unterägeri 7.90 9.0050 8.80 9.008.80 0.00

34.70Aschwanden Sarah 2014 Hausen a.A. 8.50 8.7551 8.45 9.008.45 0.00

34.65Hüsler Lina 2012 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.9052 8.15 8.958.15 0.00

34.60Smits Natascha 2012 Horgen 8.30 8.9553 7.95 9.407.95 0.00

34.60Iten Sina 2014 Menzingen 8.75 8.7554 7.70 9.407.70 0.00
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34.50Neil Alma 2015 Hünenberg 8.65 9.0555 8.05 8.758.05 0.00

34.50Fleischli Basil 2013 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.6056 8.45 8.808.45 0.00

34.45Iten Lara 2014 Menzingen 8.60 9.0057 7.85 9.007.85 0.00

34.45Iten Larissa 2011 Oberägeri 8.55 8.5558 8.55 8.808.55 0.00

34.35Gisler Yara 2012 Schattdorf 8.30 8.9559 8.30 8.808.30 0.00

34.30Avdonina Alexandra 2013 Horgen 8.65 8.6560 8.20 8.808.20 0.00

34.25Baresic Ena 2013 Steinhausen 8.70 8.3561 8.55 8.658.55 0.00

34.20Ferrari Solea 2015 Mettmenstetten 8.35 8.7562 7.75 9.357.75 0.00

34.20Weishaupt Sophie 2013 Unterägeri 8.20 9.0063 8.00 9.008.00 0.00

34.20Wagner Aurel 2012 Rotkreuz 8.00 9.0064 8.70 8.508.70 0.00

34.15Büchi Mia 2016 Mettmenstetten 7.45 9.2565 9.10 8.359.10 0.00

34.10Wesenauer Vanessa 2015 Neuheim 8.70 8.4066 8.10 8.908.10 0.00

34.10Cianelli Giulia 2012 Horgen 8.75 7.9067 8.60 8.858.60 0.00

33.95Rampatsang Jatsoen 2013 Horgen 8.20 8.5068 8.05 9.208.05 0.00

33.95Ferrari Stella 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.35 8.2569 8.20 9.158.20 0.00

33.95Morina Sarah 2013 Rotkreuz 8.65 7.8070 8.75 8.758.75 0.00

33.90Stocker Sara 2010 Rotkreuz 7.70 9.1071 8.20 8.908.20 0.00

33.90Rogenmoser Olivia 2008 Neuheim 8.60 8.6572 8.00 8.658.00 0.00

33.85M'Zoughi Hana 2013 Baar 8.25 8.5073 8.00 9.108.00 0.00

33.85Teufer Fabienne 2011 Steinhausen 8.40 8.6574 7.80 9.007.80 0.00

33.85Freiermuth Merrin 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.70 8.3575 7.95 8.857.95 0.00

33.85Theiler Felice 2011 Menzingen 8.15 8.7576 8.45 8.508.45 0.00

33.75Richenberger Louis 2013 Cham 7.45 9.1077 8.60 8.608.60 0.00

33.75Bühlmann Sofia 2010 Horgen 8.60 8.3578 8.00 8.808.00 0.00

33.65Graber Valerie 2011 Steinhausen 8.50 8.5579 8.10 8.508.10 0.00

33.45Holzinger Elena 2012 Cham 8.05 9.2080 7.80 8.407.80 0.00

33.40Hägi Julia 2014 Hünenberg 8.20 9.0081 7.50 8.707.50 0.00

33.40Berweger Romina 2012 Hausen a.A. 7.80 8.1582 8.60 8.858.60 0.00

33.35Hinterberger Valeria 2011 Rotkreuz 8.50 8.6583 8.10 8.108.10 0.00

33.30Sverdlin Malina 2013 Neuheim 8.40 8.4584 7.80 8.657.80 0.00

33.25Staub Lily 2013 Oberägeri 7.70 8.4585 8.20 8.908.20 0.00

33.25Schmid Jana 2012 Cham 7.75 8.7586 8.40 8.358.40 0.00

33.15Camarda Alice 2013 Baar 7.80 8.2087 8.05 9.108.05 0.00

33.15Henk Liano 2013 Unterägeri 7.80 8.4088 8.15 8.808.15 0.00

33.05Bachmann Lea 2010 Rotkreuz 8.10 8.0089 8.25 8.708.25 0.00

32.70Hüsler Florian 2011 Rotkreuz 7.70 8.3590 8.35 8.308.35 0.00

32.55Cepila Petr 2013 Cham 7.25 9.2091 8.10 8.008.10 0.00

32.35Brandt Paula 2013 Steinhausen 7.60 8.1092 8.20 8.458.20 0.00

32.20Mehmetaj Anina 2010 Rotkreuz 7.90 7.4593 8.25 8.608.25 0.00

32.00Suter Fabia 2013 Rotkreuz 8.50 7.9094 7.55 8.057.55 0.00

31.90Capitanelli Camilla 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.55 7.7095 8.00 7.658.00 0.00

31.90Schöb Sandro 2013 Rotkreuz 7.75 8.2596 7.80 8.107.80 0.00

31.30Grüter Leanne 2011 Rotkreuz 7.60 8.1097 7.50 8.107.50 0.00

30.65Alla Nora 2010 Rotkreuz 7.90 7.5098 7.15 8.107.15 0.00
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